
Grupo R2 Marca Lugar R2
Grupo 1 Refrán Blonde Ale 1

Refrán Brown Ale 2

Vitto Rivera Blonde Ale 3

Carbonera Stout 4

Carbonera Ginger

Fauna Mandragora

Muxhe Toronja

Punto Rojo Escuincle

Grupo 2 Jarocha Blonde Ale 1

Refrán Jackalope 2

Refrán Mr. Tottem 3

Secuaces Australian 4

Lírica Domo Arigato

Lírica Hotel Caesar

Fenice Pale Ale

Baja Brewing Winter

Grupo 3 Lúnula Jiva 1

Lúnula Luna 2

Ixtlán Águila Real 3

Tiburón Porter 4

Santo Negro Lager

Santo Negro Pumpkin

Manhunt Artemisa

Cañadas de Malta Red IPA

Grupo 4 Cero Infinito Blonde Ale 1

Meow Porter 2

Meow Pilsner 3

Tiburón Diablito 4

Tiburón Imperial Stout

Santo Negro Weizen

Playa del Amor Light

Chaneque Stout

Grupo 5 Mikte Marcha Fúnebre 1

Mikte Verano Fatal 2

Trama Blonde Ale 3

La Huesuda Black Bone 4

FC Brewery Dark Pablito

FC Brewery Mata Hari

Real Yucateca Blonde Ale

Minerva Vienna

Gruop 6 Uppercut Porter 1

Uppercut Pale Ale 2

Los Cuentos Biguidibela 3

Lulé Artillero 4

Heroica Homenaje

Heroica Mutante

Desobediente Gato Negro

Wendlandt Tuna Turner

Grupo 7 Kiubok Ixchel 1



Casco Bocho Radical 2

ChuChumbé IPA 3

Kiubok Yumka 4

ChuChumbé Porter

Muza Dosmil Siempre

Mastache Amber

Cadereyta Blonde Ale

Grupo 8 Dos Reyes Marca de Rey 1

Dos Reyes Belgian Pale Ale 2

Chacá Stout 3

Raya Hefe Weissbier 4

Kiubok Bacaob

Kiubok Balam

Kiubok Canek

Esmeralda Brewing Oasis

Trama Blonde Ale 2206

Los Cuentos Biguidibela 1148

Raya Hefe Weissbier 867

Muza Dosmil Siempre 845

Secuaces Australian 836

Vittorio Blonde Ale 811

Fauna Mandragora 755

Mastache Amber 717

Real Yucateca Blonde Ale 697

Ixtlán Águila Real 678

Playa del Amor Light 640

Jarocha Blonde Ale 619

Desobediente Gato Negro 559

Muxhe Toronja 515

Fenice Pale Ale 492

Manhunt Artemisa 451

Chaneque Stout 441

Minerva Vienna 437

Wendlandt Tuna Turner 433

Cadereyta Blonde Ale 428

Esmeralda Brewing Oasis 401

Chacá Stout 314

Casco Bocho Radical 308

Lulé Artillero 281

Cañadas de Malta Red IPA 271

La Huesuda Black Bone 255

Punto Rojo Escuincle 240

Cero Infinito Blonde Ale 229

Baja Brewing Winter 59


